
Place Time
Saturday 03/27/10 State Indoor Meet @ Fargo Away 1:00PM

Thursday 04/01/10 CNDC Indoor at MSU Away 3:00PM

Thursday 04/15/10 Harvey Inv Away 3:30PM

Saturday 04/17/10 Devils Lake Inv Away 12:00PM

Thursday 04/22/10 Rugby Inv Home 3:30PM

Tuesday 04/27/10 Wells Co Inv Away 3:00PM

Friday 04/30/10 Velva Inv Away TBA

Tuesday 05/04/10 Rugby Inv Home 3:30PM

Friday 05/07/10 Velva Inv Away TBA

Saturday 05/08/10 Carringtion Inv Away 10:30AM

Tuesday 05/11/10 CNDC Outdoor Away 3:00PM

Thursday 05/13/10 Minot Ryan Inv Away 3:00PM

Saturday 05/15/10 Wells Co Inv Away 10:00AM

Monday 05/17/10 Devils Lake Inv Away 3:30PM

Monday 05/17/10 Velva Inv Away 3:30PM

Tuesday 05/18/10 Wells Co or Velva Away 3:45PM

Saturday 05/22/10 Region 6 at Rugby Home 9:00AM

Friday 05/28/10 State Meet at Bismarck Away 10:00AM

Saturday 05/29/10 State Meet at Bismarck Away TBA

Place Time
Tuesday 04/13/10 Harvey Inv Away 3:30PM

Thursday 04/15/10 Devils Lake Inv Away 4:00PM

Saturday 04/24/10 Wells Co Inv Away 10:00AM

Monday 04/26/10 Carringtion Inv Away 4:00PM

Thursday 04/29/10 Rugby Inv Home 3:30PM

Saturday 05/01/10 St John Away 10:30AM

Monday 05/03/10 Velva Inv Away 3:45PM

Tuesday 05/11/10 CNDC Outdoor Away 3:00PM

Jeff Lind Dave Zwingel Scott Grochow
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